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Standaard
Isolatiespanning (Ui)

Overspannings-

categorie

Doorsnede starre kabel
Bedrijfstemperatuur
Nominaal aandraaimoment

Omschrijving
Code

Aantal

polen

Aantal
modules
Nominale
stroom

Product Data Sheet
GW95480

90 RCD-serie

HOOGPERFORMANTE AARDLEKSCHAKELAAR

Nominale restbedrijfsstroom

Type

Nominale spanning (IEC/EN 61009-1 app. G, IEC/EN 61009-2-1 app. G)

IEC/EN 61009-1 app. G, IEC/EN 61009-2-1 app. G

500 V
11l
Max. 70 mm?

-25 +40 °C
3,5/ 3 (aansluitklemmen)

DIMENSIONAL

STANDARDS/APPROVALS
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Nominale

frequentie (Hz)

Nominale stoot-
houdspanning (Uimp)
Immuniteitsniveau (8/20 ps)

Doorsnede flexibele kabel
Opslagtemperatuur

Montage-
positie

WIRING DIAGRAM

BDHP
3P

6
125 A

1000 mA
A[S]
400 V

50/60 Hz

4 kv

3000 A

Max. 50 mm?

-40 +70 °C
Elke

Data, measures, designs and pictures are shown
only as informative purposes,
and could be changed without previous notice



